Arrive

7:10 am.

7:20 am.

8:00 a.m.

8:40 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

Tee Time

7:45 am.

8:00 a.m.
8:08 a.m.
8:16 a.m.
8:24 a.m.
8:32 a.m.

8:40 a.m.
8:48 a.m.
8:56 a.m.
9:04 a.m.
9:12 am.

9:20 a.m.
9:28 a.m.
9:36 a.m.
9:44 a.m.
9:52 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:08 a.m.
10:16 a.m.
10:24 a.m.
10:32 a.m.

10:40 a.m.
10:48 a.m.
10:56 a.m.
11:04 a.m.
11:12 a.m.

STARTING TIMES

DIVISION II BOYS 2009 CIAC GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS

#5's
#4's
#3's
#2's
#1's

#5's
#4's
#3's
#2's
#1's

#5's
#4's
#3's
#2's
#1's

#5's
#4's
#3's
#2's
#1's

#5's
#4's
#3's
#2's
#1's

TALLWOOD

Individuals

Schools

20. Brookfield High School

19. E.O. Smith School, Storrs
18. East Lyme High School

17. Fairfield Warde High School

16. Woodstock Academy

15. Maloney High School, Meriden
14. Guilford High School

13. Wethersfield High School

12. Torrington High School

11. Darien High School

10. Daniel Hand High School, Madison
9. Masuk High School, Monroe

Notre Dame High School, W. Haven
RHAM High School, Hebron

Platt Tech. High School, Milford
Avon High School

N

Wilton High School

Enrico Fermi High School, Enfield
Berlin High School

New Canaan High School

- Wk

33.70
33.14
32.02
29.66

27.08
24.66
23.84
22.56

22.36
22.20
22.10
21.90

20.32
19.26
17.98
14.62

13.74
12.14
11.92
9.40



